Il sman YemnuoHama BocmoyHo-KazaxcmaHckoli obaacmu
no cnropmueHoOMy OpueHmMUpPOBAHUIO
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1 Jonrux IToauna

2 CeiimpinieBa AuHa

3 AnTponoBa ApuHa
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1 MuxatinoB Muxaui

2 ®denopoB Bsuecnas

3 Epacos Bopuc
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1 CuByxuHa ANeKCaHIpUHA
®anumreiin Karapuna

N

3 CaprimcakoBa Kamuna

M12

Knumuenko Anexcasip
Kyznenos UBan
®enopos Hukura
Cannsixkos Hazap
MeneroB Amup
AHTpoOTIOB Anekceit
Epemeer Anexceit
Kynroxun Unbst
Jloraués Anapeit
As36aeB Epzar
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ApamoBa Ennsasera
Knumuenko Hanexna
Konnpamenko JInnus
Kypenko Kapuna
UepHeimeBa Arata
CymMmunHa Munena
Mmusennna OkcaHa
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Huxutnna Enuzasera
M14

Konoaun Anexcanap
KouerkoB [Imutpuii
KoskoB Uropp
CelinbinieB Anuiep
TpetbsikoB KoHcTaHTHH
AnexceeB SIpocnas
IIpoxonses Spocnas
Pomanun Bagum
KanabyxoB Poman
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ITanTeneeB MatBei

FnaeHolii cydba: HCBKPK

FnasHeliii cekpemape: HCPK

C/IIOCTILI-MOM
CIIOCTLI-N
CIIOCTII-MOU

CAIOCTHI-MOU
Bocrounslit Azumyt
CAIOCTHI-MIOB

CJIOCTII-And
CJUOCTLI-TM
CJIFOCTIII-C

CAIOCTIII-MIOB
CAIOCTUI-Aud
Bocrounbiit A3umyr
CAIOCTUI-Aud
CAIOCTUI-Aud
CAIOCTII-MOH
CAIOCTHI-I'M
CAIOCTII-MON
CAIOCTUI-Aud
CAIOCTII-BE

CAIOCTII-MIOB
CAIOCTII-MIOB
CAIOCTII-MIOB
CAIOCTHI-MIOB
BocTounsiit A3umyt
CAIOCTHI-MOH
CAIOCTHI-I'M
CAIOCTUI-Aud

BocTounslit Asumyt
CAIOCTII-MIOB
CAIOCTII-N
CAIOCTII-1
BocTounsiit A3umyt
CAIOCTUI-Aud
CAIOCTIII-BE
CAIOCTUI-b
CAIOCTHI-MOM
CAIOCTUI-C
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O.bywmapeHko

M.lopdeesa

100,00
98,93
89,64

100,00
67,00
0,00

100,00
84,50
0,00

100,00
68,62
82,73
56,26
49,20
34,99
38,17
59,26
0,00
0,00

98,25
100,00
70,97
45,24
41,05
55,78
31,25
29,10

100,00
99,19
83,25
96,11
76,83
75,41
67,88
46,01
48,37
81,04

100,00
85,32
75,00

100,00
90,53
94,80

94,76
100,00
0,00

100,00
84,57
67,22
67,44
66,08
46,71
32,43

0,00
45,26
41,92

100,00
84,30
80,10
64,04
52,69
36,33
36,44

0,00

100,00
56,21
63,89
50,47
55,78
55,86
33,52
53,82
32,74

0,00

200,00
184,24
164,64

200,00
157,53
94,80

194,76
184,50
0,00

200,00
153,20
149,95
123,70
115,27
81,70
70,60
59,26
45,26
41,92

198,25
184,30
151,07
109,28
93,74
92,11
67,69
29,10

200,00
155,39
147,14
146,58
132,61
131,26
101,40
99,83

81,11

81,04
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W16

bepatoruna AnrenuHa
Epmomkuna TaTesHa
Kycaunosa Pycanmmna

M16

®upcos ApreM
Mapatos Mypatbek
Maromenos Patmup
Kongpamenko 3axap
AnppeeB Buxrop
Epuenko Anaronuit

W18

boraesa Munana

10 CNopmMuUeHOMy OpUEeHMUPOBAHUIO
C800HbIli npomokon

CJIIIOCTLI-BE
CJIIOCTLI-B
CJIIOCTII-C

BocTounslit Asumyt
CAIOCTUI-BE
CAIOCTUI-Aud
CAIOCTHI-MOH
CAIOCTUI-Aud
CAIOCTHI-MOH

CJIIOCTLI-And

MacnennukoBa Banentuna . CAIOCTLLI-MIOB

Xamxxaposa Maprapura

M18

®upcoB Anekcanap
3aBbsutoB Tumodeit
Yepnos UBan
Jlonatun Spocnas

W21

3aBbstoBa EBrenus
D0ep1; AHTeTHA
CambypoBa AHacTacus
Knesiosa Cabuna

M21

CyxonocoB Penop
CyxoB Anekcanap
KneBnos Anekcanap
TapacoB Huxomnait
Taranamkua Uinbst
Kinmuenko Anekcanap
KyznenoB Huknra
VY1run Opuit

W40

AndunodpneBa Tamapa
T'omukosa Enena
JIémuna TaresHa
Kanabyxosa Jlapuca

FnaeHolii cydba: HCBKPK

FnasHeliii cekpemape: HCPK

BocTounslii A3umyt

BocTounsii A3umyt
BocTounslit A3umyt
CAIOCTII-N
CAIOCTUI-Aud

Bocrounsiit A3umyr
CAIOCTHI-MOU
CAIOCTHI-C
JInano

CIIOCTUI-MIOB
JInano
JInuno
JInuHo

Bocrounsiit A3umyt

CIIOCTII-MIOB

CIIOCTUI-MIOB

CIIOCTII-MIOB

CAIOCTUI-Aud
JInano
Bocrounsiit A3umyr
CAIOCTHI-MIOB

2009
2010
2010

2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009

2008
2008
2008

2007
2007
2008
2008

2003
2006
2006
1995

1994
1992
1990
1971
2004
1985
1998
1992

1980
1979
1983
1983

i
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KMC

KMC

KMC
11|
o/p
o/p

MC
6/p
o/p
MC
KMC
11|
KMC
MC

|
6/p
o/p
o/p

O.bywmapeHko

M.lopdeesa

100,00
79,61
73,70

100,00
66,34
62,63
45,30
42,24
40,32

100,00
80,75
0,00

100,00
64,98
60,29
52,89

97,50
42,10
100,00
38,34

100,00
92,54
84,14
72,43
64,98
60,94

0,00
0,00

100,00
70,05
63,24
50,61

100,00
58,63
0,00

100,00
65,42
68,89
44,59
43,65
37,78

100,00
49,63
30,42

100,00
72,06
72,01
75,38

100,00
67,40
0,00
40,95

100,00
88,72
88,65
88,58
79,96
72,32

0,00
0,00

100,00
97,81
88,15
77,28

200,00
138,23
73,70

200,00
131,76
131,53
89,89
85,89
78,10

200,00
130,38
30,42

200,00
137,04
132,30
128,27

197,50
109,50
100,00
79,29

200,00
181,26
172,79
161,00
144,93
133,26
0,00
0,00

200,00
167,87
151,39
127,89
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CamconoBa Enena
Jlunnept Enena
AnTtponosa ['anuna
PycakoBa puna
3uHoBbeBa Hatanbs
AmnanneBa Upuna
Manenko Mapuna

M5S0

ApxunoB Bragumup
PycakoBs Banepuit
JlornnoB Biagumup
JIémun EBrenmii

W70

Crageena JInmus
dunumonosa Huna
MansmmeBa Enena
Kimmmuenko Jlrogmuia
T'omukoBa Huna

M70

HabGepexHbiii Hukomaii
Koueprun Anexcanap
CrageeB Buranmit
JIeruéB Jleonun

JIroouTean

Xanauna Mapuna
®anuna Haranes
Mapar Mupa

FnaeHolii cydba: HCBKPK

FnasHeliii cekpemape: HCPK
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no cnropmueHoOMy OpueHmMUpPOBAHUIO

JImaao
JImaao
JInano
JInuno
JImaao
JImano
JImaao

JInuno
JInuno
JInano

C800HbIli npomokon

Boctounsrit Asumyt' 1958

JInano
JInuno
JImaao
JImaro
JImaao

JInuno
JInuno
JImaao
JImaao

JInuno
JInuno
JInaao

1960 6/p
1963 o/p
1964 6/p
1960 6/p
1972 6/p
1969 6/p
1961 6/p
1959 MC
1959 KMC
1956 KMC
o/p
1949 6/p
1951 6/p
1948 o/p
1940 6/p
1946 o/p
1952 6/p
1946 MC
1951 6/p
1947 6/p
1982 6/p
1982 6/p
1989 6/p

O.bywmapeHko

M.lopdeesa

100,00
100,00
99,19
78,33
89,49
0,00
0,00

100,00
72,37
88,60
50,89

100,00
90,98
94,11
93,75
88,05

91,42
100,00
79,67
48,97

67,01
100,00
91,70

100,00
99,19
85,01
62,99

0,00
75,79
0,00

100,00
93,76
65,58
51,06

100,00
93,02
87,17
85,24

4,01

100,00
71,31
61,63
34,97

100,00
0,00
0,00

200,00
199,19
184,21
141,32
89,49
75,79
0,00

200,00
166,13
154,18
101,95

200,00
184,00
181,28
178,99
92,06

191,42
171,31
141,30
83,94

167,01
100,00
91,70
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